

Harnett County 108 EAST FRONT STREET

LILLINGTON,NC 27546 Phone: Fax:

6/5/2020

SUBJECT: BRES2003-0030 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL

To: PRESTIGE POOLS

Here are the results of all Inspections located at 4584 US 421 N:

Inspection Type:ELECTRICAL UNDERGROUNDScheduled Date/Time:Completed Date/Time:Inspector:Scott GuyResult:Remarks:Notes:

Inspection Type: FINAL** Scheduled Date/Time: Completed Date/Time: Inspector: Scott Guy Result: Remarks: Notes:

Inspection Type:	TAX INSPECTION
Scheduled Date/Time:	
Completed Date/Time:	
Inspector:	Tax Inspection
Result:	
Remarks:	
Notes:	

WALL
Scott Guy





Harnett County 108 EAST FRONT STREET

LILLINGTON,NC 27546 Phone: Fax:

Inspection Type: Scheduled Date/Time:	ZONING 4/16/2020
•	
Completed Date/Time:	4/16/2020
Inspector:	Scott Guy
Result:	CANCELLED
Remarks:	
Notes:	This is for fence consultation, cus already paid \$50
	Scheduled for zoning this should be for pool wall/barrier.

Inspection Type:WALLScheduled Date/Time:4/16/2020Completed Date/Time:4/16/2020Inspector:Scott GuyResult:APPROVED W/EXCRemarks:Notes:

Inspection Type:	BONDING
Scheduled Date/Time:	4/24/2020 Any
Completed Date/Time:	4/24/2020
Inspector:	Scott Guy
Result:	APPROVED W/EXC
Remarks:	eTRAKiT Inspection Request
Notes:	4/23/2020 9:03 AM Keith COWELL

Contact Name: Keith COWELL Site Address: 4584 US 421 N Phone: 9193494739 e-Mail: keith@prestigepoolsnc.com

Bonding to re-bar at this time. Equipotential bonding grid around pool still required





Harnett County 108 EAST FRONT STREET

LILLINGTON,NC 27546 Phone: Fax:

Inspection Type:BONDINGScheduled Date/Time:5/15/2020 AnyCompleted Date/Time:5/15/2020Inspector:Scott GuyResult:APPROVEDRemarks:eTRAKiT InspectNotes:5/7/2020 6:49 F

Scott Guy APPROVED eTRAKiT Inspection Request 5/7/2020 6:49 PM Keith COWELL equipotential bonding inspection Contact Name: Keith COWELL Site Address: 4584 US 421 N Phone: 9193494739 e-Mail: keith@prestigepoolsnc.com

5/11/2020 4:41 PM Keith COWELL

Contact Name: Keith COWELL Site Address: 4584 US 421 N Phone: 9193494739 e-Mail: keith@prestigepoolsnc.com

